Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/19/2025 | Overnight Load In PO:

07/19/2025 10:00 PM | Load Out

Description

General

annm»

Services

Shipping Address:
Santa Monica Pier

200 Santa Monica Pier, Santa Monica,

CA 90401

Bars - Cabo San Lucas - Straight 12' Bar

New curved front based on render
Painted in TBD with Lasercut Logos

12'W

Barbacks - Oblong - 4'w - Multicolor
Painted TBD with lasercut logo
4'W x 18"D x 10'H - Custom Color and decal upon request

Noot Popup - 10x10
Painted tbd with lasercut logos and awning

20' x 10' Shiplap Wall with Awning
Awning in Wood scalloped

Trucking

Overnight Delivery, Installation
6 installers

Overnight Strike

6 installers

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 07/09/2025 @ 11:11 AM PST

IN-0008565

FRAME STUDIOS

630 N. LA CIENEGA BLVD
WEST HOLLYWOOD , CA 90069

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $1,800.00 T
3 $750.00 T
1 $6,000.00 T
1 $2,250.00 T
1 $750.00 T
6 $650.00
6 $650.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Total

$1,800.00

$2,250.00

$6,000.00

$2,250.00

$750.00

$3,900.00

$3,900.00

$12,300.00
$8,550.00
$738.00
$369.00
$1,272.38
($0.00)
$23,229.38
($0.00)
$23,229.38
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